2018-012094

Klamath County, Oregon 10/03/2018 09:25:00 AM

Fee: \$97.00

After Recording Return To: KeyBank National Association SOLIDIFI - ATTN: Filings 127 John Clarke Road

Middletown, RI 02842

[Space Above This Line For Recording Data]

SHORT FORM LINE OF CREDIT TRUST DEED

DEFINITIONS

	·		
Words used in m	ultiple sections of this Security	/ Instrument are do	efined below and in the Master
Form.			
	means that certain Master Fo	rm Deed of Trust	recorded in the Office of the
Recorder on 11/	13/2013	Instrument No	2013-012704
in Book/Volume	at Page(s)		2013-012704 , for land situate in the
County of KLAMA	TH		
		 :	
"Cacurity Instrum	ent" means this document whi	oh is datadaa /26/:	18, together with all
Riders to this docu		cii is dated <u>09/20/</u>	together with an
"Borrower" is	mont.		
GLENN ARNTZEN	, MARRIED		
JUANITA ARNTZ	ÉN, MARRIED		
The Borrower's ac	ddress is 2682 LAUREL HILL		
	EUGENE, OR 9740		
	antor under this Security Instr		
			ent but does not execute the Debt
Instrument. The	Co-Grantors, if any, and their a	ddresses, are	
"Lender" is Key	Bank National Associat	ion	. <u></u>
	Road, Suite B, Brookl		
	is the beneficiary under this Sec	curity Instrument.	
"Trustee" is			
	N TITLE INSURANCE COMP	ANY OF OREGON	
	ST SUITE 250		
PORTLAND, OR		.1 11. 1	to its and how Downson and
"Debt Instrument	" means the loan agreement o	r other credit instr	ument signed by Borrower and
dated the same da	y as this Security Instrument.	ary from time to ti	ent evidences amounts Borrower ime up to a maximum principal
			plus interest. Borrower
sum outstanding a	nay this debt in Periodic Paym	ents and to nay the	e debt in full not later than the
	nich is $\frac{09/26/2048}{}$.	citis and to pay the	e deot in tan not later than the
"Property" means	the property that is described	below under the he	ading "Transfer of Rights in the
Property."	. the property that is asserted	COLOR GILBERT LINE ME	
	amounts owed now or hereat	fter under the Debi	t Instrument, including without
			and other fees and charges due

TRANSFER OF RIGHTS IN THE PROPERTY

This Security Instrument secures to Lender: (i) the repayment of the Loan, and all future advances, renewals, extensions and modifications of the Debt Instrument, including any future advances made at a time when no indebtedness is currently secured by this Security Instrument; and (ii) the

under the Debt Instrument, and also all sums due under this Security Instrument, plus interest.

performance of Borrower's covenants and agreements under this Security Instrument and the Debt Instrument. For this purpose, Borrower irrevocably grants and conveys to Trustee, in trust, with power of sale, the following described Property located at

152891 WAGON TRAIL RD LA PINE, OR 97739

("Property Address"), which is also located in:

the County of KLAMATH, in the State of Oregon

Parcel Number: R128114

and as may be more fully described in Schedule A.

TOGETHER WITH all the improvements now or hereafter erected on the property, and all easements, appurtenances, and fixtures now or hereafter a part of the property. All replacements and additions shall also be covered by this Security Instrument. All of the foregoing is referred to in this Security Instrument as the "Property."

BORROWER COVENANTS that Borrower is lawfully seised of the estate hereby conveyed and has the right to grant and convey the Property, that the Property will not be used for or in connection with any illegal activity and that the Property is unencumbered as of the execution date of this Security Instrument, except for this Security Instrument and the encumbrances described in Schedule B, which is attached to this Security Instrument and incorporated herein by reference. Borrower warrants and will defend generally the title to the Property against all claims and demands, subject to any encumbrances of record.

INCORPORATION OF MASTER FORM PROVISIONS

Definitions in the Master Form that are not set forth above and Section 1 through and including Section 25 of the Master Form, are incorporated into this Security Instrument by reference. Borrower acknowledges having received a copy of the Master Form and agrees to be bound by the Sections and paragraphs of the Master Form incorporated into this Security Instrument.

BY SIGNING BELOW, Borrower accepts and agrees to the terms and covenants contained in this Security Instrument and in any Rider executed by Borrower and recorded with it.

DODDOWED.

Alwar-
GLENN ARNTZEM
BORROWER: Juanta antgen
/JUANITA ARNTZEN
BORROWER:
BORROWER:
BORROWER:
BORROWER.
BORROWER:
BORROWER:
DOND OWED.
BORROWER:
BORROWER:

STATE OF OREGON COUNTY OF		
This instrument was acknowledged before me on	9-26-2018 Arntzen	by
Notarial Officer	CHRISTINI NOTARY F COMMIS	ICIAL STAMP E ARRETTA WEINS PUBLIC – OREGON SION NO. 947714 RES FEBRUARY 28, 2020
STATE OF OREGON COUNTY OF	· MT COMMISSION EAFT	123 FEBRUARY 20, 2020
This instrument was acknowledged before me on		by
Notarial Officer		
STATE OF OREGON COUNTY OF		
This instrument was acknowledged before me on		by
asof		
Notarial Officer		
STATE OF OREGON COUNTY OF		
This instrument was acknowledged before me on		by
as of		
Notarial Officer	,	

THIS INSTRUMENT PREPARED BY: KeyBank National Association / James Ray

Schedule A

SITUATED IN THE COUNTY OF KLAMATH, STATE OF OREGON: LOT 1, BLOCK 5, WAGON TRAIL ACREAGES NUMBER ONE, FIRST ADDITION, ACCORDING TO THE OFFICIAL PLAT THEREOF ON FILE IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK, KLAMATH COUNTY, OREGON. BEING THE SAME PROPERTY CONVEYED BY DEED RECORDED IN INSTRUMENT NO. 2016-011258 OF THE KLAMATH COUNTY, OREGON RECORDS. SUBJECT TO ALL EASEMENTS, COVENANTS, CONDITIONS, RESERVATIONS, LEASES AND RESTRICTIONS OF RECORD, ALL LEGAL HIGHWAYS, ALL RIGHTS OF WAY, ALL ZONING, BUILDING AND OTHER LAWS, ORDINANCES AND REGULATIONS, ALL RIGHTS OF TENANTS IN POSSESSION, AND ALL REAL ESTATE TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS NOT YET DUE AND PAYABLE

Schedule B

Reference Number: 182341113380C